6:00

WkA1 72
Points Rank [Fname LName Night Matches
Regenfuss 18 Wier 0 1 Michael Johnson THU-600-CT1 1
0 0 0 0 39 Regenfuss 0 2 David Brock THU-840-CT1 1
0 0 0 0 Hitler 21 Hitler 0 3 Drew Lied TUE-720-CT1 1
0 0 0 0 Klein 0 4 Eric Arvold #N/A 0
5 Erik Zipp TUE-720-CT1 1
Points 5.1 SUB (Rank 5)
75 Hedges 0 6 Mike Aiken THU-600-CT1 1
Talb 0 7 Dan Mamalat THU-840-CT1 1
76 Schmieding 0 8 Bob Larsen TUE-720-CT1 1
Nolte 0 9 Brad Brogan #N/A 0
10 Gary Feldman TUE-720-CT1 1
10.1 SUB (Rank 10)
Points 11 Sean Cooley THU-840-CT1 1
Lied 0 Zipp 5 Lied 0 12 Ted Stuckslager THU-600-CT1 1
0o lolofo 13 Zipp 0 13| Ben Haddorff THU-720-CT1| 1
Feldman 0 0 0 0 Larsen 8 Larsen 0 14 Brett Duke THU-720-CT1 1
0 0 0 0 Feldman 0 15 Dan Einhorn THU-840-CT1 1
16 Pat Laughlin THU-600-CT1 1
Rank Points 17 Jason Wier TUE-600-CT1 1
Fleming 52 Demet 0 18 Mitch Regenfuss TUE-600-CT1 1
109 Fleming 0 19 Jim Carlos THU-840-CT2 1
Bentley 57 Bentley 0 20 Peter Drake THU-720-CT1 1
Lucke 0 20.1 SUB (Rank 20)
21 Chris Hitler TUE-600-CT1 1
8:40 22 | Brian Klein TUE-600-CT1| 1
23 Nick Piotrowski THU-840-CT2 1
Provancher 0 McNally Provancher 24 Matt Monroe THU-720-CT1 1
olofo]o 62 McNally 0 25 | Ryan Oakes #N/A 0
Knoernschild 0 0 0 0 Armbrust 32 Armbrust 0 26 Travis Murphy THU-840-CT2 1
0 0 0 0 Knoernschild 0 27 Steve Mayer THU-720-CT2 1
28 Pat Jost THU-840-CT2 1
Rank Player Sets| Score [Sets Rank Points 29 Stephen Provancher TUE-840-CT1 1
43 0 0 0 44 Doman 0 30 Eric McNally TUE-840-CT1 1
0 0 0 Mandella 0 30.1 SUB (Rank 30)
49 Jelinski O[O0 ]O Jenkins 48 Jenkins 0 31 Jon Feldbruegge | THU-600-CT2 1
0 0 0 Jelinski 0 32 CcJ Armbrust TUE-840-CT1 1
33 Andy Knoernschild | TUE-840-CT1 1




34 Kevin Schmidt THU-720-CT2 1
6:00 35 | Nick Creten THU-600-CT2| 1
Points 36 Tom Gelin THU-600-CT2 1
Molepske McPherson 53 Molepske 0 37 Tom Lehmann THU-600-CT2 1
105 0 0 0 0 108 McPherson 0 38 Mike Farley #N/A 0
0 0 0 0 Florsheim 55 Florsheim 0 39 Martin Vertacnik THU-720-CT2 1
0 0|0 (O Wagner 0 40 Dale Borowiak #N/A 0
40.1 SUB (Rank 40)
Rank Points 4 Brad Seefeld #N/A 0
78 White 0 42 Dan Noonan THU-720-CT2 1
Klafke 0 43 Kurt Doman TUE-840-CT2 1
82 Moritz 0 44 Steve Mandella TUE-840-CT2 1
Curtin 0 45 Scott Molepske WED-600-CT1 1
46 Andy Peterson #N/A 0
47 Chad Bolliger WED-840-CT1 1
48 David Jenkins TUE-840-CT2 1
Pulito Swarthout Pulito 49 Mike Jelinski TUE-840-CT2 1
138 0 0 0 0 137 Swarthout 0 50 Matt Demet TUE-720-CT2 1
Westreich 0 0 0 0 Rossman 70 Rossman 0 50.1 SUB (Rank 50)
0 0 0 0 Westreich 0 51 TJ Strachota #N/A 0
52 hn-Mich{ Fleming TUE-720-CT2 1
Rank Player Sets| Score |Sets Player Rank Points 53 Phil McPherson WED-600-CT1 1
Rater 81 Nelson 0 54 Kevin Chandler WED-840-CT1 1
164 Rater 0 55 David Florsheim WED-600-CT1 1
Snodgrass 83 Snodgrass 0 56 Andy Garni #N/A 0
Casey 0 57 Todd Bentley TUE-720-CT2 1
58 David Lucke TUE-720-CT2 1
59 Patrick Forrer WED-840-CT1 1
Rank Points 60 Jon Wagner WED-600-CT1 1
Bolliger 0 54 Bolliger 0 60.1 SUB (Rank 60)
109 0 0 0 0 Chandler 0 61 David Muchow #N/A 0
0 0 |0 (O 59 Forrer 0 62 [ Gregg Bott WED-840-CT1 1
0 0 0 0 Bott 0 63 Jerry Zavorka #N/A 0
64 Steven Pulito WED-720-CT1 1
Rank Player Sets| Score |Sets Rank Points 65 Robert Heinrich WED-840CT2 1
65 Heinrich 0 0 0 Zimmerman 69 Heinrich 0 66 John Tokarz #N/A 0
137 0 0 0 140 Zimmerman 0 67 Dan Swarthout WED-720-CT1 1
72 Feiertag 0 0 0 Huibregtse 71 Huibregtse 0 68 Eric Zoromski #N/A 0
0 |0(O Feiertag 0 69 Craig Zimmerman WED-840CT2 1
70 Paul Rossman WED-720-CT1 1




6:00

701

SUB (Rank 70)

71 Scott Huibregtse WED-840CT2 1
Points 72 Mike Feiertag WED-840CT2 1
Aiken 6 Johnson 0 73 Steve Hedges TUE-600-CT2 1
0o lolo]o Aiken 0 74 | Fred Westreich  |WED-720-CT1| 1
16 0 0 0 0 Stuckslager 12 Stuckslager 0 75 |Hussein Talb TUE-600-CT2 1
0 0]0]O0 Laughlin 0 76 Brad Schmieding TUE-600-CT2 1
77 Kevin White WED-600-CT2 1
Rank Points 78 Steve Klafke WED-600-CT2 1
Feldbruegge 35 Feldbruegge 0 79 Chris Nolte TUE-600-CT2 1
Creten 0 80 Joe Nelson WED-720-CT2 1
Lehmann 36 Gelin 0 80.1 SUB (Rank 80)
Lehmann 0 81 John Rater WED-720-CT2 1
82 Joe Moritz WED-600-CT2 1
83 Jon Snodgrass WED-720-CT2 1
84 Mike Lalonde #N/A 0
Haddorff 14 Haddorff 85 Brian Curtin WED-600-CT2 1
o|oflofo Duke 0 86 | will Casey WED-720-CT2| 1
Monroe 0 0 0 0 20 Drake 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
0 0 0 0 Monroe 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
#N/A #N/A #N/A 0
Rank Player Sets| Score [Sets Player Rank Points #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
Schmidt 34 Mayer 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
73 Schmidt 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
Vertacnik 39 Vertacnik 0 #N/A #N/IA #N/A 0
Noonan 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
#N/A #N/A #N/A 0
#N/A #N/A #N/A 0
Points #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
Brock 0 7 Brock 0 #N/A #N/A #N/IA 0
17 0 0 0 0 Mamalat 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
Einhorn 0 0 0 0 1 Cooley 0
0 0 0 0 Einhorn 0
Rank Player Sets| Score [Sets Rank Points
19 0 0 0 0 Piotrowski 23 Carlos 0
o]ofo]o Piotrowski 0
28 0 0 0 0 Murphy 26 Murphy 0
0 0 0 0 Jost 0




Wk2 72
Rank Fname LName Night Matches
Zipp 1 Michael Johnson THU-840-CT1 1
0 0 0 0 Mamalat 0 2 David Brock TUE-840-CT1 1
0 0 0 0 12 Stuckslager 0 3 Drew Lied THU-840-CT1 1
0 0 0 0 Einhorn 0 4 Eric Arvold #N/A 0
5 Erik Zipp TUE-600-CT1 1
Points 5.1 SUB (Rank 5)
Murphy 26 Monroe 0 6 Mike Aiken TUE-840-CT1 1
55 Murphy 0 7 Dan Mamalat TUE-600-CT1 1
Provancher 29 Provancher 0 8 Bob Larsen THU-840-CT1 1
Feldbruegge 0 9 Brad Brogan THU-840-CT1 1
10 Gary Feldman THU-600-CT1 1
10.1 SUB (Rank 10)
1 Sean Cooley TUE-840-CT1 1
Tokarz Huibregtse Tokarz 0 12 Ted Stuckslager  [TUE-600-CT1 1
140 0 0] 0 0 143 Huibregtse 0 13 Ben Haddorff THU-600-CT1 1
Westreich 0 0 0 0 Felertag 72 Feiertag 0 14 Brett Duke THU-600-CT1 1
0 0 0 0 Westreich 0 15 Dan Einhorn TUE-600-CT1 1
16 Pat Laughlin TUE-840-CT1 1
Rank Points 17 Jason Wier THU-600-CT1 1
Talb 77 Talb 0 18 Mitch Regenfuss THU-720-CT1 1
158 White 0 19 Jim Carlos THU-720-CT1 1
Snodgrass 81 Rater 0 20 Peter Drake THU-840-CT2 1
Snodgrass 0 20.1 SUB (Rank 20)
21 Chris Hitler THU-840-CT2 1
22 Brian Klein TUE-840-CT2 1
23 Nick Piotrowski TUE-840-CT2 1
Brock 0 24 Matt Monroe TUE-600-CT2 1
0 0 0 0 Aiken 0 25 Ryan Oakes THU-720-CT1 1
0 0 0 0 11 Cooley 0 26 Travis Murphy TUE-600-CT2 1
0 0 0 0 Laughlin 0 27 Steve Mayer THU-720-CT1 1
28 Pat Jost THU-840-CT2 1
Sets| Score Rank Points 29 Stephen Provancher TUE-600-CT2 1
Klein 0 0 0 Plotrowski 23 Klein 0 30 Eric McNally THU-840-CT2 1
55 0 0 0 55 Piotrowski 0 30.1 SUB (Rank 30)
Knoernschild 0 0 |0 Armbrust 32 Armbrust 0 31 Jon Feldbruegge |TUE-600-CT2 1
0 0 0 Knoernschild 0 32 CJ Armbrust TUE-840-CT2 1
33 Andy Knoernschild [TUE-840-CT2 1




34 Kevin Schmidt THU-600-CT2 1
35 Nick Creten THU-720-CT2 1
Points 36 Tom Gelin THU-720-CT2 1
45 Seefeld 0 37 Tom Lehmann THU-600-CT2 1
0 0 0 0 Molepske 0 38 Mike Farley #N/A 0
0 0 0 0 Jelinski 49 Jelinski 0 39 Martin Vertacnik THU-600-CT2 1
0 0 0 0 McPherson 0 40 Dale Borowiak THU-720-CT2 1
40.1 SUB (Rank 40)
Rank Points 41 Brad Seefeld WED-600-CT1 1
Swarthout Schmieding 76 Swarthout 0 42 Dan Noonan WED-840-CT1 1
152 156 Schmieding 0 43 Kurt Doman #N/A 0
Curtin Nelson 80 Nelson 0 44 Steve Mandella #N/A 0
Curtin 0 45 Scott Molepske WED-600-CT1 1
46 Andy Peterson THU-600-CT2 1
47 Chad Bolliger #N/A 0
Points 48 David Jenkins WED-840-CT1 1
Garni 0 58 Garni 0 49 Mike Jelinski WED-600-CT1 1
117 0 0 0 0 Lucke 0 50 Matt Demet THU-720-CT2 1
Muchow 0 0 0 0 59 Forrer 0 50.1 SUB (Rank 50)
0 0 0 0 Muchow 0 51 TJ Strachota #N/A 0
52  phn-Micha Fleming WED-840-CT1 1
Rank Points 53 Phil McPherson WED-600-CT1 1
68 Bott 0 54 Kevin Chandler WED-840-CT1 1
Zoromski 0 55 David Florsheim #N/A 0
79 Nolte 0 56 Andy Garni WED-720-CT1 1
Moritz 0 57 Todd Bentley #N/A 0
58 David Lucke WED-720-CT1 1
59 Patrick Forrer WED-720-CT1 1
Points 60 Jon Wagner #N/A 0
48 Noonan 0 60.1 SUB (Rank 60)
Jenkins 0 61 David Muchow WED-720-CT1 1
52 Fleming 0 62 Gregg Bott WED-720-CT2 1
Chandler 0 63 Jerry Zavorka #N/A 0
64 Steven Pulito #N/A 0
Sets| Score Rank Points 65 Robert Heinrich WED-840CT2 1
Helinrich 0 0 0 73 Heinrich 0 66 John Tokarz TUE-720-CT1 1
0 0] 0 Hedges 0 67 Dan Swarthout WED-600-CT2 1
0 0 0 78 Klafke 0 68 Eric Zoromski WED-720-CT2 1
0 0] 0 Lalonde 0 69 Craig Zimmerman #N/A 0
70 Paul Rossman #N/A 0




70.1

SUB (Rank 70)

71 Scott Huibregtse TUE-720-CT1 1

72 Mike Feiertag TUE-720-CT1 1

Feldman 0 73 Steve Hedges WED-840CT2 1

0 0 0 Haddorff 0 74 Fred Westreich TUE-720-CT1 1

0 0 0 14 Duke 0 75 Hussein Talb TUE-720-CT2 1

0 0 0 0 Wier 0 76 Brad Schmieding WED-600-CT2 1

77 Kevin White TUE-720-CT2 1

Rank Points 78 Steve Klafke WED-840CT2 1

Schmidt 37 Schmidt 0 79 Chris Nolte WED-720-CT2 1

76 Lehmann 0 80 Joe Nelson WED-600-CT2 1

Peterson Vertacnik 39 Vertacnik 0 80.1 SUB (Rank 80)

Peterson 0 81 John Rater TUE-720-CT2 1

82 Joe Moritz WED-720-CT2 1

83 Jon Snodgrass TUE-720-CT2 1

Points 84 Mike Lalonde WED-840CT2 1

19 Regenfuss 0 85 Brian Curtin WED-600-CT2 1

0 0 0] 0 Carlos 0 86 Will Casey #N/A 0

0 0 0 0 25 Oakes 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0

0 0 0 0 Mayer 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0

Rank Points #N/A #N/A #N/A 0

Gelin 36 Creten 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0

76 Gelin 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0

Borowiak 40 Borowiak 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0

Demet 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A 0

Points #N/A #N/A #N/A 0

Johnson 3 Johnson 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0

10 0 0 0 0 Lied 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
Brogan 0 0 0 0 8 Larsen 0
0 0] 01]0 Brogan 0

Sets| Score Rank Points

Drake 0 0 0 21 Drake 0
50 0 0 0 Hitler 0
McNally 0 0 0 28 Jost 0
0 0 0 McNally 0




Wk3 72
Points Rank | Fname LName Night Matches

31 McNally 0 1 Michael Johnson THU-840-CT1 1

0 0|0 0 Feldbruegge 0 2 David Brock THU-840-CT1 1

Schmidt 0 (0[O0 ] O 32 Armbrust 0 3 Drew Lied THU-720-CT1 1
0O [0O[fO0O] O Schmidt 0 4 Eric Arvold THU-720-CT1 1

5 Erik Zipp #N/A 0

Points 5.1 SUB (Rank 5)

Molepske Peterson 46 Molepske 0 6 Mike Aiken THU-600-CT1 1
103 102 Peterson 0 7 Dan Mamalat THU-600-CT1 1
Lucke 56 Garni 0 8 Bob Larsen #N/A 0

Lucke 0 9 Brad Brogan THU-840-CT1 1
10 Gary Feldman THU-600-CT1 1
10.1 SUB (Rank 10)
1 Sean Cooley #N/A 0

Borowiak 0 Borowiak 12 Ted Stuckslager THU-840-CT1 1

0 lolo Doman 0 13 Ben Haddorff THU-600-CT1 1
Fleming 0 0O 49 Jelinski 0 14 Brett Duke #N/A 0
0 |]0j]0 ]| O Fleming 0 15 Dan Einhorn THU-840-CT2 1
16 Pat Laughlin TUE-840-CT1 1
Rank Points 17 Jason Wier THU-720-CT1 1
Talb 75 Rossman 0 18 Mitch Regenfuss TUE-840-CT1 1
155 Talb 0 19 Jim Carlos #N/A 0
Nelson 80 Nelson 0 20 Peter Drake #N/A 0
Lalonde 0 20.1 SUB (Rank 20)
21 Chris Hitler THU-720-CT1 1
22 Brian Klein #N/A 0
Points 23 Nick Piotrowski THU-840-CT2 1
0 Regenfuss 18 Laughlin 0 24 Matt Monroe TUE-840-CT1 1
0 0| o 0 42 Regenfuss 0 25 Ryan Oakes TUE-840-CT1 1
0 (0[O0 O Monroe 24 Monroe 0 26 Travis Murphy THU-840-CT2 1
0O |0O[O0| O Oakes 0 27 Steve Mayer THU-840-CT2 1
28 Pat Jost THU-720-CT2 1
Sets | Score |Sets Rank Points 29 |Stephen Provancher THU-720-CT2 1
0 |]0|0] O 62 Wagner 0 30 Eric McNally TUE-600-CT1 1
127 0 lolo 0 Bott 0 30.1 SUB (Rank 30)
Swarthout 0 |0jO0O | O 65 Heinrich 0 31 Jon Feldbruegge TUE-600-CT1 1
0O [0O[fO0O] O Swarthout 0 32 cJ Armbrust TUE-600-CT1 1
33 Andy Knoernschild THU-600-CT2 1




34 Kevin Schmidt TUE-600-CT1 1
35 Nick Creten THU-600-CT2 1
Points 36 Tom Gelin THU-720-CT2 1
Mandella 48 Mandella 0 37 Tom Lehmann THU-720-CT2 1
103 0 (0O Jenkins 0 38 Mike Farley #N/A 0
Forrer 0 0O 55 Florsheim 0 39 Martin Vertacnik THU-600-CT2 1
0 |0|O 0 Forrer 0 40 Dale Borowiak TUE-720-CT1 1
40.1 SUB (Rank 40)
Rank Points 4 Brad Seefeld THU-600-CT2 1
78 White 0 42 Dan Noonan WED-720-CT1 1
0 43 Kurt Doman TUE-720-CT1 1
0 44 Steve Mandella WED-600-CT1 1
0 45 Scott Molepske TUE-600-CT2 1
46 Andy Peterson TUE-600-CT2 1
47 Chad Bolliger WED-720-CT1 1
48 David Jenkins WED-600-CT1 1
Noonan 0 Bolliger 47 Noonan 0 49 Mike Jelinski TUE-720-CT1 1
0 |0]O0 100 Bolliger 0 50 Matt Demet #N/IA 0
Bentley 0 [0fO McPherson 53 McPherson 0 50.1 SUB (Rank 50)
0O |0O[O0| O Bentley 0 51 TJ Strachota #N/A 0
52  |hn-Michg Fleming TUE-720-CT1 1
Rank Points 53 Phil McPherson WED-720-CT1 1
Zoromski 68 Pulito 0 54 Kevin Chandler #N/A 0
139 Zoromski 0 55 David Florsheim WED-600-CT1 1
Huibregtse 71 Huibregtse 0 56 Andy Garni TUE-600-CT2 1
Schmieding 0 57 Todd Bentley WED-720-CT1 1
58 David Lucke TUE-600-CT2 1
8:40 50 | Patrick Forrer WED-600-CT1 | 1
Points 60 Jon Wagner TUE-840-CT2 1
Muchow Tokarz 66 Muchow 0 60.1 SUB (Rank 60)
135 0 (0[O0 O 135 Tokarz 0 61 David Muchow WED-840-CT1 1
Westreich 0 |0jO0 | O Zimmerman 69 Zimmerman 0 62 Gregg Bott TUE-840-CT2 1
0O |0O[O0| O Westreich 0 63 Jerry Zavorka #N/A 0
64 Steven Pulito WED-720-CT2 1
Rank Player Sets | Score |Sets Player Rank Points 65 Robert Heinrich TUE-840-CT2 1
82 0|0 Snodgrass 83 Moritz 0 66 John Tokarz WED-840-CT1 1
0]0 168 Snodgrass 0 67 Dan Swarthout TUE-840-CT2 1
86 0] 0 Curtin 85 Curtin 0 68 Eric Zoromski WED-720-CT2 1
0]0 Casey 0 69 Craig Zimmerman WED-840-CT1 1
70 Paul Rossman TUE-720-CT2 1




70.1

SUB (Rank 70)

71 Scott Huibregtse WED-720-CT2 1
Points 72 Mike Feiertag #N/A 0
Aiken Mamalat 7 Aiken 0 73 Steve Hedges #N/A 0
0 |o]o 17 Mamalat 0 74 | Fred Westreich  |WED-840-CT1| 1
Haddorff 0 [0fO Feldman 10 Feldman 0 75 |Hussein Talb TUE-720-CT2 1
0 |0O|0]| O Haddorff 0 76 Brad Schmieding WED-720-CT2 1
77 Kevin White WED-600-CT2 1
Rank Player Sets | Score |Sets Player Rank Points 78 Steve Klafke WED-600-CT2 1
Knoernschild 35 Knoernschild 0 79 Chris Nolte WED-600-CT2 1
Creten 0 80 Joe Nelson TUE-720-CT2 1
Seefeld 39 Vertacnik 0 80.1 SUB (Rank 80)
Seefeld 0 81 John Rater WED-600-CT2 1
82 Joe Moritz WED-840CT2 1
83 Jon Snodgrass WED-840CT2 1
84 Mike Lalonde TUE-720-CT2 1
Lied 0 4 Lied 85 Brian Curtin WED-840CT2 1
0 |ofo Arvold 0 86 will Casey WED-840CT2 1
Hitler 0 |0]|O 17 Wier 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
0 |0O|0]| O Hitler 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
#N/A #N/A #N/A 0
Rank Points #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
Provancher 29 Jost 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
Provancher 0 #N/A #NIA #N/A 0
Gelin 36 Gelin 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
Lehmann 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
#N/A #N/A #N/A 0
#N/A #N/A #N/A 0
Points #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
Johnson 2 Johnson 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
13 0 |0|0]| O Brock 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
Stuckslager ) 9 Brogan 0
0 [0ofOo] O Stuckslager 0
Rank Player Sets | Score |Sets Rank Points
15 0|0| O Piotrowski 23 Einhorn 0
0] 0 0 49 Piotrowski 0
27 0] 0 0 Murphy 26 Murphy 0
0] 0 0 Mayer 0
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Johnson
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Email
MEJ@MichaellohnsonLegal.com
dbrock@brockreport.com
dlied10@gmail.com
Eric.arvold@gmail.com
zipp.erik@gmail.com
aikenmd40@hotmail.com
danmamalat@gmail.com
rlarsenrw@gmail.com
brad.brogan@gmail.com
gary@feldmanrealestate.com
3cooleys@gmail.com
tpstuckslager@gmail.com
benhaddorff@gmail.com
smithbrett19@gmail.com
deinhorn@capitalmidwest.com
plaughlin@laughlin.com
jason.wier@ge.com
mregenfuss@gmail.com
Jcarlos@greatnortherncorp.com
peteredrake2018@outlook.com
chris.hitler@ires-llc.com
kleinbd20@gmail.com
npiol9@outlook.com
matt.monroe910@gmail.com
roakes0913@gmail.com
Travisjamesmurphy@gmail.com
smayer@mgbusinesslaw.com
pwjost@gmail.com
Stephen.Provancher@NMRK.com
ewmcnally@gmail.com
jonfelbs@gmail.com
cjarmbrustl@gmail.com
projectbluebook@mac.com
schm3167@umn.edu
ncreten@gmail.com
tgelin@airflowreps.com
tclehmanni@gmail.com
mike@jacksonspencer.com
mvertacnik@gmail.com
dborowiak@att.net
bradleyseefeld@hotmail.com
djnoonan27@gmail.com
kdoman8@gmail.com
steve.mandella@gmail.com
sjmpacker@gmail.com
atp7575@gmail.com
chad.bolliger@nm.com
dfjenks@gmail.com
mikejelinski@gmail.com
matthewdemet@gmail.com
tj.strachota@gmail.com
flemingjmf@yahoo.com

Phone

941-730-9934
414-791-5560
262-370-7834
262-339-9437
262-347-9656
414-313-7377
215-531-4034
262-391-4477
262-825-3840
414-235-0027
414-704-9671
414-559-8590
262-327-4628
262-255-9545
414-303-4897
312-388-4376
414-217-5512
414-531-0445
262-488-2678
414-510-4505
312-404-7933
262-441-9898
414-232-7560
262-416-7116
239-246-9441
262-949-8084
414-416-6105
608-206-1534
262-271-4440
414-491-6455
414-704-5279
262-825-6084
414-617-1448
414-412-7244
414-915-4633
414-303-2365
414-350-2915
262-388-3326
414-551-5226
262-665-7043
262-259-8341
708-674-3723
262-339-4403
262-352-1759
920-973-8713
262-227-3444
414-507-3031
414-416-5595
414-745-4515
414-841-6741
262-573-6168
414-943-6240
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Chandler
Florsheim
Garni
Bentley
Lucke
Forrer
Wagner
Muchow
Bott
Zavorka
Pulito
Heinrich
Tokarz
Swarthout
Zoromski
Zimmerman
Rossman
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Feiertag
Hedges
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Klafke
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Nelson
Rater
Moritz
Snodgrass
Lalonde
Curtin
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Philipmcpherson845@hotmail.com
k.r.chandler@gmail.com
flor@wi.rr.com
agarni@westernpkg.com
tbentley78@hotmail.com
dlucke777 @gmail.com
patrickforrer@gmail.com
joncwagner@gmail.com
david.e.muchow@gmail.com
greggbott@gmail.com
jerry.zavorka@capitol-husting.com
Pulitosf@yahoo.com
RHeinrich@reinhartlaw.com
jtokarz@reinhartlaw.com
daniel.b.swarthout@gmail.com
zoro@thevxgroup.com
craigj24@hotmail.com
prossman3@gmail.com
shuibregtse@wi.rr.com
mike.feiertag@gmail.com
stevenfrankhedges@yahoo.com
fwestreich@wi.rr.com
hussien.a.talb@accenture.com
schmeeds@hotmail.com
kewhite021@gmail.com
thefisherking@aol.com
christopher.nolte@anevista.com
jnelson@bankfirstwi.bank
Jrater27@gmail.com
joejmoritz@gmail.com
jsnodgrass@trustaplus.com
mikelalonde70@gmail.com
bcurtinl6@gmail.com

wcasey5716@gmail.com

303-324-1511
202-596-0960
414-331-0022
414-915-5019
414 430-6036
414-412-0811
262-420-0357
312-351-3700
414-588-5555
920-422-0599
414-243-2181
414-218-1266
414-243-8946
414-630-5113
262-343-4596
262-389-0745
312-218-5549
414-828-4704
414-520-0606
414-323-9372
773-988-1715
262-227-1485
773-710-6487
262-347-1239
414-406-3379
414-732-3728
414-213-7638
262-623-8487
440-668-2368
513-484-1888
414-828-2981
414-788-0151
414-698-6128

210-439-8635



